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1 BD01033747 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695652 2020(255-279) 2020.11.02-2020.11.30
2 HL76695653 2021(124-148) 2021.06.01-2021.06.30
3 HL76695654 2021(176-201) 2021.08.02-2021.08.31
4 HL76695655 2021(202-227) 2021.09.01-2021.09.30
5 HL76695656 2021(228-253) 2021.10.01-2021.10.30
6 HL76695657 2021(254-279) 2021.11.01-2021.11.30
7 HL76695658 2021(280-305) 2021.12.01-2021.12.31
8 HL76695659 2022(1-25) 2022.01.03-2022.01.31
9 HL76695660 2022(26-49) 2022.02.01-2022.02.28
10 HL76695661 2022(50-76) 2022.03.01-2022.03.31
11 HL76695662 2022(77-100) 2022.04.01-2022.04.30
12 HL76695663 2022(101-125) 2022.05.02-2022.05.31
13 HL76695664 2022(126-149) 2022.06.01-2022.06.30
14 HL76695665 2022(150-175) 2022.07.01-2022.07.30

2 BD01033748 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695689 54413-54424 2021.08.02-2021.08.14
2 HL76695690 54425-54438 2021.08.16-2021.08.31
3 HL76695691 54439-54451 2021.09.01-2021.09.15
4 HL76695692 54452-54464 2021.09.16-2021.09.30
5 HL76695693 54465-54477 2021.10.01-2021.10.15
6 HL76695694 54478-54490 2021.10.16-2021.10.30
7 HL76695695 54491-54503 2021.11.01-2021.11.15
8 HL76695696 54504-54516 2021.11.16-2021.11.30
9 HL76695697 54517-54529 2021.12.01-2021.12.15
10 HL76695698 54530-54542 2021.12.16-2021.12.31
11 HL76695699 54543-54555 2022.01.01-2022.01.15
12 HL76695700 54556-54568 2022.01.17-2022.01.31
13 HL76695701 54569-54581 2022.02.01-2022.02.15
14 HL76695702 54582-54592 2022.02.16-2022.02.28
15 HL76695703 54593-54605 2022.03.01-2022.03.15
16 HL76695704 54606-54619 2022.03.16-2022.03.31
17 HL76695705 54620-54632 2022.04.01-2022.04.15
18 HL76695706 54633-54645 2022.04.16-2022.04.30
19 HL76695707 54646-54657 2022.05.02-2022.05.14
20 HL76695708 54658-54671 2022.05.16-2022.05.31
21 HL76695709 54672-54684 2022.06.01-2022.06.15
22 HL76695710 54685-54697 2022.06.16-2022.06.30
23 HL76695711 54698-54710 2022.07.01-2022.07.15
24 HL76695712 54711-54723 2022.07.16-2022.07.30

3 BD01033749 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695716 2021(23217-23259) 2021.07.01-2021.08.31
2 HL76695717 2021(23260-23302) 2021.09.01-2021.10.31
3 HL76696219 2021(23303-23344) 2021.11.02-2021.12.30
4 HL76696220 2022(23345-23386) 2021.12.31-2022.02.28
5 HL76695720 2022(23387-23429) 2022.03.01-2022.05.01

4 BD01033750 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695722 77(23814-23839) 2021.08.01-2021.08.31
2 HL76695723 77(23840-23865) 2021.09.01-2021.09.30
3 HL76695724 77(23866-23892) 2021.10.01-2021.11.02

Frankfurter Allgemeine : Zeitung für Deutschland. -- (1, Nov. 1949)-.

【中央館】製本対象の雑誌名および巻号：2022年10月～11月

洋製本

洋製本

The Guardian. -- No. 35192 (Aug. 24, 1959)-. -- Printed and published by Laurence Prestwich Scott for 

洋製本

Humanité. N.S. -- 1 (1944)-.

洋製本

Le Monde. -- 1re année, no. 1 (19 déc. 1944)-. -- Le Monde, 1944-.
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4 HL76695725 77(23894-23917) 2021.11.03-2021.11.30
5 HL76695726 77(23918-23944) 2021.12.01-2021.12.31
6 HL76695727 78(23945-23970) 2022.01.01-2022.01.31
7 HL76695728 78(23971-23994) 2022.02.01-2022.02.28
8 HL76695729 78(23995-24021) 2022.03.01-2022.03.31
9 HL76695730 78(24022-24047) 2022.04.01-2022.05.02
10 HL76695731 78(24049-24073) 2022.05.03-2022.05.31
11 HL76695732 78(24074-24099) 2022.06.01-2022.06.30
12 HL76695733 78(24100-24126) 2022.07.01-2022.08.01

5 BD01033751 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695738 76(150-202) 2021.07.01-2021.08.31
2 HL76695739 76(203-254) 2021.09.01-2021.10.31
3 HL76695740 76(255-306) 2021.11.01-2021.12.31
4 HL76695741 77(1-49) 2022.01.03-2022.02.28
5 HL76695742 77(50-55,57-100) 2022.03.01-2022.05.01
6 HL76695743 77(101-150) 2022.05.02-2022.06.30

6 BD01033752 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695751 170(59137-59146) 2021.08.01-2021.08.10
2 HL76695752 170(59147-59156) 2021.08.11-2021.08.20
3 HL76695753 170(59157-59167) 2021.08.21-2021.08.31
4 HL76695754 170(59168-59177) 2021.09.01-2021.09.10
5 HL76695755 170(59178-59184),171(59185-52021.09.11-2021.09.20
6 HL76695756 171(59188-59197) 2021.09.21-2021.09.30
7 HL76695757 171(59198-59207) 2021.10.01-2021.10.10
8 HL76695758 171(59208-59217) 2021.10.11-2021.10.20
9 HL76695759 171(59218-59228) 2021.10.21-2021.10.31
10 HL76695760 171(59229-59238) 2021.11.01-2021.11.10
11 HL76695761 171(59239-59248) 2021.11.11-2021.11.20
12 HL76695762 171(59249-59258) 2021.11.21-2021.11.30
13 HL76695764 171(59259-59268) 2021.12.01-2021.12.10
14 HL76695765 171(59269-59278) 2021.12.11-2021.12.20
15 HL76695766 171(59279-59289) 2021.12.21-2021.12.31
16 HL76695767 171(59290-59299) 2022.01.01-2022.01.10
17 HL76695768 171(59300-59309) 2022.01.11-2022.01.20
18 HL76695769 171(59310-59320) 2022.01.21-2022.01.31
19 HL76695770 171(59321-59330) 2022.02.01-2022.02.10
20 HL76695771 171(59331-59340) 2022.02.11-2022.02.20
21 HL76695772 171(59341-59348) 2022.02.21-2022.02.28
22 HL76695773 171(59349-59358) 2022.03.01-2022.03.10
23 HL76695774 171(59359-59368) 2022.03.11-2022.03.20
24 HL76695775 171(59369-59379) 2022.03.21-2022.03.31
25 HL76695776 171(59380-59389) 2022.04.01-2022.04.10
26 HL76695777 171(59390-59399) 2022.04.11-2022.04.20
27 HL76695778 171(59400-59409) 2022.04.21-2022.04.30
28 HL76695779 171(59410-59419) 2022.05.01-2022.05.10
29 HL76695780 171(59420-59429) 2022.05.11-2022.05.20
30 HL76695781 171(59430-59440) 2022.05.21-2022.05.31
31 HL76695782 171(59441-59450) 2022.06.01-2022.06.10
32 HL76695783 171(59451-59460) 2022.06.11-2022.06.20
33 HL76695784 171(59461-59470) 2022.06.21-2022.06.30
34 HL76695785 171(59471-59480) 2022.07.01-2022.07.10
35 HL76695786 171(59481-59490) 2022.07.11-2022.07.20
36 HL76695787 171(59491-59501) 2022.07.21-2022.07.31

7 BD01033753 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695792 126(27-31,33-46,48-51) 2021.07.04-2021.12.19
2 HL76695793 127(2-21) 2022.01.09-2022.05.22

洋製本

The New York times. -- [s.n.].

洋製本

New York Times book review. -- New York Times.

Neues Deutschland = Nueva alemania. -- 5. Jahrg., Nr. 1 (Jan. 1946)-. -- [A. Castro Leal], 1946-.

洋製本
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8 BD01033754 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695794 2021(704,711,718,725,801,808,82021.07.04-2021.08.29
2 HL76695795 2021(1107,1114,1121,1128,12052021.11.07-2021.12.26
3 HL76695796 2022(102,109,116,123,130,206,22022.01.02-2022.02.27
4 HL76695797 2022(306,313,320,327,403,410,42022.03.06-2022.04.24
5 HL76695798 2022(501,508,515,522,529,605,62022.05.01-2022.06.26

9 BD01033755 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695801 73539-73546 2021.08.02-2021.08.10
2 HL76695802 73547-73555 2021.08.11-2021.08.20
3 HL76695803 73556-73564 2021.08.21-2021.08.31
4 HL76695804 73565-73573 2021.09.01-2021.09.10
5 HL76695805 73574-73581 2021.09.11-2021.09.20
6 HL76695806 73582-73590 2021.09.21-2021.09.30
7 HL76695807 73591-73598 2021.10.01-2021.10.09
8 HL76695808 73599-73607 2021.10.11-2021.10.20
9 HL76695809 73608-73616 2021.10.21-2021.10.30
10 HL76695810 73617-73625 2021.11.01-2021.11.10
11 HL76695811 73626-73634 2021.11.11-2021.11.20
12 HL76695812 73635-73642 2021.11.22-2021.11.30
13 HL76695813 73643-73651 2021.12.01-2021.12.10
14 HL76695814 73652-73659 2021.12.11-2021.12.20
15 HL76695815 73660-73668 2021.12.21-2021.12.31
16 HL76695816 73669-73676 2022.01.01-2022.01.10
17 HL76695817 73677-73685 2022.01.11-2022.01.20
18 HL76695818 73686-73694 2022.01.21-2022.01.31
19 HL76695819 73695-73703 2022.02.01-2022.02.10
20 HL76695820 73704-73711 2022.02.11-2022.02.19
21 HL76695821 73712-73718 2022.02.21-2022.02.28
22 HL76695822 73719-73727 2022.03.01-2022.03.10
23 HL76695823 73728-73735 2022.03.11-2022.03.19
24 HL76695824 73736-73745 2022.03.21-2022.03.31
25 HL76695825 73746-73753 2022.04.01-2022.04.09
26 HL76695826 73754-73762 2022.04.11-2022.04.20
27 HL76695827 73763-73771 2022.04.21-2022.04.30
28 HL76695828 73772-73779 2022.05.02-2022.05.10
29 HL76695829 73780-73788 2022.05.11-2022.05.20
30 HL76695830 73789-73797 2022.05.21-2022.05.31
31 HL76695831 73798-73806 2022.06.01-2022.06.10
32 HL76695832 73807-73814 2022.06.11-2022.06.20
33 HL76695833 73815-73823 2022.06.21-2022.06.30
34 HL76695834 73824-73831 2022.07.01-2022.07.09
35 HL76695835 73832-73840 2022.07.11-2022.07.20
36 HL76695836 73841-73849 2022.07.21-2022.07.30

10 BD01033756 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695837 6170-6196 2021.07.02-2021.12.31
2 HL76695838 6197-6221 2022.01.07-2022.06.24

11 BD01033757 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695839 76(27-40) 2021.07.01-2021.09.30
2 HL76695840 76(41-53),77(1) 2021.10.07-2021.12.30
3 HL76695841 77(2-14) 2022.01.05-2022.03.31
4 HL76695842 77(15-27) 2022.04.07-2022.06.30

洋製本

T・L・S, the Times literary supplement. -- 68th year, no. 3488 (Jan. 2, 1969)-73rd year, no. 3770 (June 7            

洋製本

Die Zeit : Wochenzeitung für Politik, Wirtschaft, Handel und Kultur. -- Zeitverlag.

The times. -- [Times Newspapers].

洋製本

The observer. -- Observer.

洋製本
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12 BD01033758 2022
ブランケット判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695844 2021(1-14,16-78) 2021.01.11-2021.04.30
2 HL76695845 2021(79-162) 2021.05.11-2021.08.31
3 HL76695846 2021(163-247) 2021.09.01-2021.12.30
4 HL76695847 2022(1-57,59-78) 2022.01.10-2022.04.29

13 BD01033759 2022
タブロイド判 製本

No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695848 2021(1-52) 2021.01.13-2022.01.11

14 BD01033746 2022 和製本
ブランケット判 製本
文藝報 / 中華全國文學藝術界聯合會文藝報編輯委員會. -- 
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695511 2021(71-148) 2021.07.02-2021.12.31
2 HL76695512 2022(1-69) 2022.01.05-2022.06.29

15 BD01033745 2022 和製本
ブランケット判 製本
大公報. -- 香港版. -- [出版者不明].
No. ID 巻号次 年月次
1 HL76695486 42334-42348 2021 7月上
2 HL76695487 42349-42364 2021 7月下
3 HL76695488 42365-42379 2021 8月上
4 HL76695489 42380-42395 2021 8月下
5 HL76695490 42396-42410 2021 9月上
6 HL76695491 42411-42425 2021 9月下
7 HL76695492 42426-42440 2021 10月上
8 HL76695493 42441-42456 2021 10月下
9 HL76695494 42457-42471 2021 11月上
10 HL76695495 42472-42486 2021 11月下
11 HL76695496 42487-42501 2021 12月上
12 HL76695497 42502-42517 2021 12月下
13 HL76695498 42518-42532 2022 1月上
14 HL76695499 42533-42548 2022 1月下
15 HL76695500 42549-42560 2022 2月上
16 HL76695501 42561-42573 2022 2月下
17 HL76695502 42574-42588 2022 3月上
18 HL76695503 42589-42604 2022 3月下
19 HL76695504 42605-42619 2022 4月上
20 HL76695505 42620-42634 2022 4月下
21 HL76695506 42635-42649 2022 5月上
22 HL76695507 42650-42665 2022 5月下
23 HL76695508 42666-42680 2022 6月上
24 HL76695509 42681-42695 2022 6月下

Литературная газета : орган Правления Союза совет   

洋製本

Известия.

洋製本


	1

